Disposable NPWT from
the makers of Solventum™
V.A.C.® Therapy
A positive step forward for mobile Negative Pressure
Wound Therapy (NPWT) patients
The challenges of wound care today
Majority of Venous Leg Ulcers (VLU) not
adequately treated with standard of care for

D
E
Ordering information
SKU Description Size Quantity
SNPA125US Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy Cartridge, -125 mmHg 60 mL Eaches
SNPA125US/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy Cartridge, -125 mmHg 60 mL Case of 10
SNPA125PLUS Solventum™ Snap™ Plus Therapy Cartridge, -125 mmHg 150 mL Eaches
SNPA125PLUS/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Plus Therapy Cartridge, -125 mmHg 150 mL Case of 10
BKTF14X11 Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit, Foam 14 cm x 11 cm Eaches
BKTF14X11/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit, Foam 14 cm x 11 cm Case of 10
BKTF14X11S Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit with Hydrocolloid
Skin Barrier, Foam 14 cm x 11 cm Eaches